FESRERBHES ANV,

v—IVEFHEAS

GEgETuy I ERBEIRFR)

1 | pfBREY 57 NHT,
1 0/ 16 1 0/ 16
2| ROUGH YK.Buffaloes
3| chrome BEIST
4| ABLAZE R
5 RAVEN ARAN Deerers
Justice
6 | Dandys
BANZAI
7 PEKO
C D KB 5T
8| plus24
IBC
9 [LAISSEZFAIRE
BLACK PENGUINS - f&8/F
7+
INVINCE | rapport ami bomnewr | RUDE LEONA|  Peace |jolie freak’s|  BRER JEAL
INVINCE 0 A 10/16 C-1|10/16 C-3 LivA
rapport ami bonheur 10/ 1 6 D— 3 'fﬁ
RUDE LEONA 0 B A
Peace 10/16 D-1 A
jolie freak’s A
B+
A B C D iz 30 JERL
A iz
B A
C iz
D A
H{ =15 J—h AEE H{ =35 A
10H2H HE 10 10823H HE 8
10H16H HE C/D 7 10830H HE 6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



